ITALLAP

BEVERAGES MENU | GETRANKEKARTE






ETVAQYGERJESZTOK

APERITIF | APERITIF

VERMOUTH
Martini Bianco
Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso

BITTER
Aperol
Campari

PASTIS
Ricard Pastis

PORT WINE
Royal Oporto Tawny

SHERRY

Sandeman Dry Seco
Sandeman Medium Dry
Sandeman Medium Sweet

PARIATOK

SPIRITS | DESTILLATE

WHISKY-WHISKEY

SCOTCH BLENDED
The Famous Grouse
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Cutty Sark

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal

Burnt Ends Blended

6cl
6cl
6cl

6cl
6cl

4cl

6cl

6cl
6cl
6cl

4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl

1290.-
1290.-
1290.-

1490.-
1790.-

1690.-

1390.-

1390.-
1390.-
1390.-

1490.-
1490.-
1690.-
2490.-
2490.-
2990.-



IRISH

Jameson

Tullamore Dew

The Irishman The Harvest

IRISH MALT
The Irishman Single Malt

BOURBON
Jim Beam
Four Roses
Maker’s Mark

CANADIAN
Canadian Club
Sam Barton 5y

TENNESSEE

Jack Daniel’s

Jack Daniel’s Gentlemen Jack
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

SCOTCH SINGLE MALT
Laphroaig 10y

Ledaig Peated Single Malt 10y
Bunnahabhain 12y

The Glenlivet 12y
Glennfiddich 15y

JAPAN BLENDED
Akashi White Oak Red Blended

VODKA

Absolut
Finlandia
Stolichnaya

4cl
4cl
4cl

4cl

4cl
4cl
4cl

4cl
4cl

4cl
4cl
4cl

4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl

4cl

4cl
4cl
4cl

1590.-
1590.-
2790.-

2990.-

1490.-
1690.-
2690.-

1490.-
1490.-

1990.-
2490.-
2890.-

3290.-
3490.-
3490.-
3490.-
3890.-

2990.-

1490.-
1490.-
1490.-



Titos Handmade Vodka
Beluga
Grey Goose

GIN

LONDON DRY
Gordon’s
Beefeater
Gibsons

Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s

WORLD DRY
Brockmans Premium Gin
G’Vine Floraison Gin
Harahorn Norvegian Gin

PINK
Gibsons Pink
Harahorn Pink Gin

GIN LIQUEUR

June by G’Vine Watermelon

RUM

BLANCO

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Takamaka White Rum

GOLD
Bacardi Carta Oro

BLACK
Bacardi Carta Negra

4cl
4cl
4cl

4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl

4cl
4cl
4cl

4cl
4cl

4cl

4cl
4cl

4cl

4cl

1790.-
2990.-
3190.-

1490.-
1490.-
1490.-
1890.-
2390.-

2590.-
2590.-
2590.-

1490.-
1990.-

2590.-

1490.-
1490.-

1690.-

1690.-



ANEJO

Havana Club Afiejo 3 Afios
Malteco Viejo Dorado Rum
Havana Club Afiejo 7 Afios
Bacardi 8

327 XO

SPICED
Takamaka Dark Spiced
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold

TEQUTIA
SILVER/BLANCO

Olmeca Blanco
Buen Amigo Blanco

GOLD/REPOSADO
Olmeca Reposado
Don Ramén Reposado

MEZCALL

Herencia de Sanchez Espadin

SOTOL

Coyote Triunfo Del Desierto Chihuahua

GRAPPA

Fior Di Vite

4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl

4cl
4cl

4cl
4cl

4cl
4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

1690.-
1890.-
2390.-
2590.-
2990.-

1690.-
1690.-

1790.-
1790.-

1990.-
2190.-

2590.-

2990.-

1690.-



ETKEZES UTAN

DIGESTIVE | DIGESTIVE

BRANDY

Ararat

COGNAC

Courvoisier V.S.
Hennessy V.S.

Rémy Martin V.S.O.P.
Hardy Legend 1863
Martell X.O.

ARMAGNAC

Janneau V.S.0.P.

CALVADOS

Chateau de Breuil Fine
Boulard Grand Solage

[TKOROK

LIQUOR | LIKOR

Bailey’s Irish Cream
Kwai Feh Lychee
Jagermeister
Unicum

Southern Comfort
Amaretto DiSaronno
Kahlua

Cointreau

4cl

4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl

4cl

4cl
4cl

4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl

1690.-

2490.-
2590.-
2990.-
3190.-
10900.-

2890.-

2890.-
2890.-

1490.-
1490.-
1690.-
1690.-
1790.-
1890.-
1890.-
2190.-



Napoleon Mandarine 4cl 2190.-

Drambuie 4cl 2490.-
Grand Marnier Cordon Rouge 4cl 2490.-
Shanky’s Whip Black 4cl 2490.-
Galliano Vanilla 4cl 2590.-
WINE | WEIN

Keérjik, tekintse meg bor és palinka kindlatunkat. Please take a look
at our wine and schnapps selection. Wahlen Sie von unserer Wein-
und Schnappskarte.

SOR

BEER | BIER

CSAPOLT | DRAFT | FASSBIER

Dreher Gold 0.31 1290.-
Dreher Gold 0.51 1490.-
Pilsner Urquell 0.31 1490.-
Pilsner Urquell 0.51 1790.-

MEXIKOI | MEXICAN
Corona Extra 0.3551 1890.-

VEG | BOTTLED | FLASCHEN

Dreher Gold 0.331 1190.-
Pilsner Urquell 0.331 1290.-
Peroni 0.331 1390.-
Heineken 0.331 1390.-

BUZA | WHEAT | WEISSBIER
HB Weiss 0.331 1390.-
Erdinger Hefeweiss 0.51 2390.-



BARNA | DARK | DUNKEL
Dreher Bak
Guinness

0.51
0.331

1390.-

2690.-

ALKOHOLMENTES | ALCOHOL FREE | ALKOHOLFREI

Dreher 24 alkoholmentes

UDTTOK

SOFT DRINKS | SOFTDRINK

0.331

1190.-

SZENSAVAS | SPARKLING | KOHLENSAUREHALTIG

Coca-Cola

Cola Zero

Fanta narancs/orange
Sprite Zero

Kinley Ginger Rozmaring/ginger&rosemary
Kinley Tonic Citromf{i/tonic lemongrass

PREMIUM TONIC

Double Dutch afonya&gyombér
/cranberry&ginger

Double Dutch uborka&goérogdinnye
/cucumber&watermelon

Double Dutch Pink Grapefruit
Thomas Henry Cherry Blossom
Fever Tree Mediterranean

Fever Tree bodza/elderflower

RAUCH GYUMOLCSITAL

RAUCH FRUIT DRINK | SAFTE
alma 100%

anandsz 100%

eper 40%

feketeribizli 25%

korte 50%

mango 26%

meggy 50%

narancs 100%

0.251
0.251
0.251
0.251
0.251
0.251

0.21

0.21
0.21
0.21
0.21
0.21

0.21
0.21
0.21
0.21
0.21
0.21
0.21
0.21

890.-
890.-
890.-
890.-
890.-
890.-

1290.-

1290.-
1290.-
1290.-
1290.-
1290.-

1090.-
1090.-
1090.-
1090.-
1090.-
1090.-
1090.-
1090.-



Oszibarack 50% 0.21
paradicsom 100% 0.21

JEGES TEA | ICETEA

Fuzetea Citrom-Citromfii/Lemon&Lemongrass 0.251
Fuzetea Barack-Hibiszkusz/Peach&Hibiscus 0.251
Rauch MyTea Citrom/Lemon 0.331
Rauch MyTea Barack&Peach 0.331

FRESH | FRISS
Frissen facsart narancs/orange 0.11
Frissen facsart grapefruit 0.11

LIMONADE | LEMONADES

Eredeti (Original) 0.251
0.51
1.01
[zesitett (Flavored) 0.251
bodza&bazsalikom/elderflower&basil 0.51
eper/strawberry, -grandtalma/grenadine 1.01

menta/mint, narancs/orange

ASVANYVIZEK

MINERAL WATER | MINERALWASSER

NaturAqua 0.331
Perrier 0.331
Accent Aqua 0.71
San Pellegrino 0.751
NaturAqua 0.751
Evian 0.331
Accent Aqua 0.71
Acqua Panna 0.751

1090.-
1090.-

890.-
890.-
1090.-
1090.-

1000.-
1000.-

990.-
1690.-
2690.-
1190.-
1890.-
2890.-

750.-
1490.-
990.-
1890.-

1290.-
1690.-

990.-
1890.-

ENERGIAITAL | ENERGY DRINK | ENERGIEDRINK

Red Bull (cukormentes/sugar free) 0.251

1590.-



FORRO TTAIOK

HOT BEVERAGES | HEISSE GETRANKE

Espresso,Ristretto
Americano
Espresso Macchiato
Cappuccino

Latte

Latte Macchiato
Melange

fr kavé

Francia kavé

Krém kavé

JEGESKAVE

Ice coffe

FORRO CSOKOLADE
Hot Chocolate | Heil3e Schokolade

TEA | TEA | TEE
Dilmah Tea Valaszték
Selection of Dilmah Tea | Dilmah Teeauswahl

850.-
810.-
890.-
950.-
990.-
1050.-
1290.-
1790.-
1790.-
1790.-

1790.-

1290.-

850.-

Kavéinkat koffeinmentes és laktézmentes valtozatban is elkészitjitk
vendégeink részére! | Our coffees can be prepared in a caffeine

and lactose free version for our guests. | Wir servieren Ihnen

unsere Kaffeespezialitaten auch in einer koffein- und/ oder laktose-

freien Version.



KEVERT TTAIOK

MIXED DRINKS

LAKESIDE KULONLEGESSEGEK
LAKESIDE SPECIALS

Lake-Side Collins 2800.-
(gin, bodza, citrom, uborka, széda)
(gin, elder, lemon, cucumber, club soda)

BW Spritz 2950.-
(vodka, Aperol, pink grapefruit, habzdbor, széda)
(vodka, Aperol, pink grapefruit, sparkling wine, club soda)

Strawberry & Basil 3050.-
(cachaga, eper, barnacukor, lime, bazsalikom)
(cachaga, strawberry, brown sugar, lime, basil)

Accent 10 3100.-
(Southern Comfort, amaretto, lime, gyombér)
(Southern Comfort, amaretto, lime, ginger)

Sparkling Passion 3100.-
(almapdlinka, narancs, alma, habzdbor, rozmaring)
apple schnaps, orange, apple, sparkling wine, rosemary)

Grand Carlo 3450.-
(calvados, Grand Marnier, eper, lime)
(calvados, Grand Marnier, strawberry, lime)



SZTENDERDEK
STANDARDS

Dry Martini
(Martini Dry, gin)

Aperol Spritz
(Aperol, habzdbor, széda)
(Aperol, sparkling wine, club soda)

Tequila Sunrise
(tequila, narancs, granatalma)
(tequila, orange, grenadine)

Mojito
(rum, menta, lime, cukor, szdda)
(rum, mint, lime, sugar, club soda)

Cuba Libre
(rum, lime, cola)
(rum, lime, coke)

Pina Colada
(rum, koékusztej, anandsz)
(rum,coconut milk, pineapple)

Harvey Wallbanger
(vodka, narancs, Galliano)
(vodka, orange, Galliano)

Margarita
(tequila, triple sec, lime)

Rusty Nail
(skoét whisky, Drambuie)
(scotch, Drambuie)

Long Island Iced Tea

(rum, gin, vodka, tequila, triple sec, lime, coke)

2650.-

2800.-

2900.-

2900.-

2900.-

3100.-

3100.-

3100.-

3400.-

3450.-



ALKOHOLMENTES
NON-ALCOHOLICS

Virgin Pina Colada 2600.-
(kékusztej, anandszlé)
(coconut milk, pineapple)

Orange & Co. 2600.-
(narancs, eper, granatalma, citrom)
(orange, strawberry, grenadine, lemon)

Cranberry & Rosemary Refresher 2600.-
(&fonya, alma, citrom, rozmaring)
(cranberry, apple, lemon, rosemary)

Grapefruit Cooler 2600.-
(grapefruit, eper, uborka, menta, széda)
(grapefruit, strawberry, cucumber, mint, club soda)

CUKORMENTES
SUGAR FREE

Game 1,990.-
(anandsz,lime,vanilia)
(lime,pineapple,vanilla)

Set 1,990.-
(alma,citrom,mogyord,narancs)
(apple,hazelnut,lemon,orange)

Match 1,990.-
(citrom,karamell,mangd,narancs)
(caramell,lemon,mango,orange)

Tajékoztatjuk tisztelt vendégeinket, hogy araink nem tartalmazzak a 15%-os
felszolgdldi dijat, az Afa-t és Magyar Forintban (HUF) értenddek.

We would like to inform our guests that our prices do not include the 15% service charge,
VAT and are indicated in Hungarian Forint (HUF).









